Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Macrae - (891771) - Oxford Brookes University Swimmi - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:31.05
2:34.90
2:37.04
2:38.30
2:46.48
3:07.13
3:14.91

3:21.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:34.90
2:31.05
2:38.30
2:37.04
2:46.48
3:07.13
3:14.91
3:21.22

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

496
460
441
431
370
261
231
210

WA Pts

460
496
431
441
370
261
231
210

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

08/04/18
01/07/18
18/12/16
08/10/17
12/06/16
21/02/15
25/10/14
03/05/14

Date

01/07/18
08/04/18
08/10/17
18/12/16
12/06/16
21/02/15
25/10/14
03/05/14

Meet

Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier
Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Festive County Qualifier

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Thanet Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
East Invicta Annual Championships

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014

Meet

Thanet Club Championships

Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier
East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Thanet Festive County Qualifier

Thanet Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
East Invicta Annual Championships

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014

Venue

Canterbury
Hartsdown LC
Margate
Canterbury
Margate
Gillingham
Canterbury

Gillingham

Venue

Hartsdown LC
Canterbury
Canterbury
Margate
Margate
Gillingham
Canterbury

Gillingham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



