Katie Macrae - (891771) - Oxford Brookes University Swimmi - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.05	496	Н	08/04/18	Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:34.90	460	Н	01/07/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown LC	Thanet Swim	4
2:37.04	441	Н	18/12/16	Thanet Festive County Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
2:38.30	431	Н	08/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:46.48	370	Н	12/06/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
3:07.13	261	Н	21/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
3:14.91	231	Н	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
3:21.22	210	Н	03/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.90	460	Н	01/07/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown LC	Thanet Swim	4
2:31.05	496	Н	08/04/18	Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:38.30	431	Н	08/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:37.04	441	Н	18/12/16	Thanet Festive County Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
2:46.48	370	Н	12/06/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
3:07.13	261	Н	21/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
3:14.91	231	Н	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
3:21.22	210	Н	03/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3